SPECIFICATION SHEET
ATEX UV SYSTEMS - LOW PRESSURE
Ref: DS206
“Low Pressure
ATEX offshore
& marine
systems for
operation in
hazardous
zones 1 & 2”
Model Connection
Size (mm)
Lamp
Power
Lamp
N.0.
Chamber
Type
Control
System
Instru-
ments
UVL-120-4 50mm 200w 1 ExN ExD ExE
UVL-200-4 50mm 200w 1 ExN ExD ExE
UVL-200-6 75mm 200w 1 ExN ExD ExE
UVL-200-8 75mm 200w 1 ExN ExD ExE
UVLM-2200-6 100mm 200W 2 ExN ExD ExE
UVLM-3200-8 100mm 200W 3 ExN ExD ExE
UVLM-4200-8 100mm 200W 4 ExN ExD ExE
UVLM-6200-8 100mm 200W 6 ExN ExD ExE
UVLM-6200-12 250mm 200W 6 ExN ExD ExE
UVLM-4300-8 150mm 300W 4 ExN ExD ExE
UVLM-6300-8 150mm 300W 6 ExN ExD ExE
UVLM-4300-12 250mm 300W 4 ExN ExD ExE
UVLM-6300-12 250mm 300W 6 ExN ExD ExE
UVLM-8300-12 250mm 300W 8 ExN ExD ExE
UVLM-12300-12 250mm 300W 12 ExN ExD ExE
Range shown: Standard ATEX Zone 2 - IIA T3 product specifications.  Other specifications available
for Zone 1 applications upon request.
CHAMBER
ExN 316L SS